
Bryn Mawr (2-4) -vs- Franklin & Marshall (5-0)
3/21/2009 at Lancaster, Pa. (N. Campus Ath. Field)

 
 

 
 
Bryn Mawr Goals: Natalie Chrismer (1) 
Assists:
 
Franklin & Marshall Goals: Meredith Lussier (3); Laura Ruppersberger (2); Jen Pritchard (2); Blake Hargest (1); Taryn Webb (1); Sarah
Grzybinski (1); Cat Serpe (1); Lauren Ehrhardt (1); Rachel Hickman (1); Ashley Bevington (1); Erin Dunne (1); Shannon Summers (1);
Sarah Veneski (1); Megan Cohen (1); Jordan Quinn (1); Rebecca Foley (1) 
Assists: Shannon Summers (7); Lindsay Evans-Leary (2); Blake Hargest (1); Lauren Ehrhardt (1); Jen Pritchard (1); Lauren Wendth (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: N. Campus Ath. Field
Penalties: Lindsey Darvin 1st/01:05
Officials: Peggy Hoffman; Kathy Gregory; Julia Heller; F&M Sports Info.

Date: 3/21/2009
Attendance: 100

Score 1 2 Total
Bryn Mawr 0 1 1
Franklin & Marshall 15 5 20

Shots 1 2 Total
Bryn Mawr 1 2 3
Franklin & Marshall 25 7 32

Shots On Goal
Bryn Mawr 1 1 2
Franklin & Marshall 19 7 26

Saves
Bryn Mawr 4 2 6
Franklin & Marshall 1 0 1

Turnovers
Bryn Mawr 2 4 6
Franklin & Marshall 0 6 6

Clears 1 2 Total
Bryn Mawr 1-9 1-3 2-12
Franklin & Marshall 2-2 2-4 4-6

Ground Balls
Bryn Mawr 4 4 8
Franklin & Marshall 6 7 13

Draw Controls
Bryn Mawr 2 2 4
Franklin & Marshall 13 5 18

Free-Position Shots
Bryn Mawr 0 1 1
Franklin & Marshall 6 0 6

Fouls
Bryn Mawr 9 1 10
Franklin & Marshall 7 3 10



Bryn Mawr 1

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 00 Miranda Gordon-Zigel 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

2 Cara Sogliuzzo 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
3 Natalie Chrismer 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
6 Georgia Lawrence 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2
9 Evan Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Callie Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gabrielle Marangell 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
17 Katie Kellom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
19 Liza Horowitz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Alex Byers 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
22 Lindsey Darvin 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
23 Caroline Heffernan 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 3
55 Grace Kung 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 1 3 8 7 5 4 0-0 10

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
00 Miranda Gordon-Zigel 30:00 15 4 L
55 Grace Kung 30:00 5 2



Franklin & Marshall 20

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
3 Blake Hargest 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
6 Cat Serpe 1 0 1 2 2 0 3 0 2
9 Lauren Ehrhardt 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 1
11 Jen Pritchard 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 2 1
12 Amanda Miceli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
13 Ashley Bevington 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 0
16 Meredith Lussier 3 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 Shannon Summers 1 7 8 1 1 1 1 5 0
20 Allison Solomon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Sarah Nyman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
29 Paulette Cutruzzula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GK 31 Chelsea Meerbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Laura Ruppersberger 2 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0
2 Stolle Singleton 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1
4 Taryn Webb 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
5 Sarah Grzybinski 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0
7 Casey Downie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Margaret Shanley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Rachel Hickman 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0
14 Lauren Wendth 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
17 Erin Dunne 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 0
19 Sarah Veneski 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
22 Megan Cohen 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
23 Jordan Quinn 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
25 Lindsay Evans-Leary 0 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 1
27 Rebecca Foley 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0
28 Mary McNutt 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
30 Katie Delaney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Courtney Victor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 20 13 33 32 13 6 13 17 2-0 10

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
31 Chelsea Meerbach 30:00 0 0 W
33 Courtney Victor 30:00 1 1



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BMC F&MW
1st 27:58 Lauren Ehrhardt Unassisted 0 1
1st 26:32 Meredith Lussier Jen Pritchard 0 2
1st 26:28 Ashley Bevington Lauren Ehrhardt 0 3
1st 22:41 Meredith Lussier Shannon Summers 0 4
1st 21:22 Jen Pritchard Unassisted 0 5
1st 20:03 Meredith Lussier Shannon Summers 0 6
1st 19:41 Blake Hargest Shannon Summers 0 7
1st 16:21 Shannon Summers Blake Hargest 0 8
1st 15:41 Laura Ruppersberger Shannon Summers 0 9
1st 14:04 Cat Serpe Unassisted 0 10
1st 11:58 Jen Pritchard Shannon Summers 0 11
1st 08:52 Laura Ruppersberger Unassisted 0 12
1st 07:46 Sarah Veneski Shannon Summers 0 13
1st 04:18 Erin Dunne Unassisted 0 14
1st 01:02 Taryn Webb Unassisted 0 15
2nd 27:38 Sarah Grzybinski Lindsay Evans-Leary 0 16
2nd 23:20 Megan Cohen Shannon Summers 0 17
2nd 21:48 Rachel Hickman Lauren Wendth 0 18
2nd 19:20 Rebecca Foley Unassisted 0 19
2nd 18:38 Natalie Chrismer Unassisted 1 19
2nd 12:40 Jordan Quinn Lindsay Evans-Leary 1 20

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 01:05 BMC Lindsey Darvin Y



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play


